
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
46
31

134
4

114

Class Name
Lucas Torres Mercado
Davi de Jesus Machado Gomide
Rafael Traldi
Luiz Octavio Palma Nunes
Enzo Paschoalin

MOTO

Honda CG 150 Titan

Honda CG 150 Titan

Honda CG 150 Titan

Honda CG 150 Titan

Honda CG 150 Titan

Laps
10
10
10
9
6

Diff

53.142
56.112
1 Lap

4 Laps

Best Tm
2:00.018
2:05.364
2:05.990
2:16.971
2:00.698

In Lap
4

10
8
3
3

Best Speed

104,984

100,507

100,008

91,990

104,393

Equipe

Honda Junior Cup

Honda Junior Cup

Honda Junior Cup

Honda Junior Cup

Honda Junior Cup

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

53.142

Avg. Speed

102,893

Best Lap Tm

2:00.018

Best Speed

104,984

Best Lap by

46 - Lucas Torres Mercado
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 7a ETAPA 2013
HONDA JR CUP

PROVA - HONDA JR CUP

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:01:57

AUT. DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,500 km

08/09/2013 15:01


